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Element ID

6020193

306926

243126

663626

6133722

6099599

6168646

6157554

303226

6123840

6104209

6030875-a

4657347

6055313

4504378

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Dark Brown
Dark Stone Grey

Dark Stone Grey

Description

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6

Flat Tile Corner 1X2X2

Paint Roller W. ©@3.2 Shaft
Pl.Round 1X1 W. Throughg. Hole
Plate 1X1 Round W/3.2 Shaft
Plate 4X6

Roof Tile Corn. Invert.2X2/45°
T-Piece

Tool Set (Screwdriver)

Space Skeleton Arm

Flat Tile 2x2 Round W. Hole ©4.85

Roof Tile 1X1X2/3

Quantity

10
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Element ID

4650260

4211525

4211445

4211438

4654577

4211444

4211542

6024916

6133765

6133318

4648118

6102360

4658005

6037289

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
New Dark Red
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Description Quantity
Flat Tile 1X1, Round &
Plate 1X1 Round 90
Plate 1X4 4
Plate 1X6 2
Plate 2X2X2/3 W. 2. Hor. Knob 8
Plate 2X4, 3X04.9 1
Plate 2X6 W. Holes 1
Limb Element, Small 52
Brick 1X1 W. 4 Knobs 1
Horn W/4.85 Bush 1
Plate Round 2X2 W. Ver.Shaft 5
Plate Round W. 1 Knob 5
Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3 2
Slide Shoe Round 2X2 5


























































































































































For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

¢ 2018 CHRIS MCVEIGH



